
S.No Place Stop Time
1 Dindayal Upadhyay Garden Near Garden 7:45
2 Vishnupuri Colony Near Square 7:47
3 Indrapuri Colony Near Square 7:50
4 Bhawar Kuan Square Near Square 7:51
5 Nawlakha Square Near Square 7:58
6 Manish Hospital Near Hospital 8:00
7 Anand Nagar Near Square 8:05
8 Tin Imali Square Near Square 8:10
9 College Campus 8:45

Mathuradevi
Institute of Technology & Management, Indore

Bus No. 10

Name of Driver: Contact No.:


	Sheet1

